•	Built-in water vapour barrier mitigates risk of
corrosion under insulation (CUI)
•	Low maintenance and repair costs
•	High density and mechanically robust for superior
stability and multi-layer application
•	Low thermal conductivity to minimise energy losses
•	Low leachable chloride content (< 90 ppm) to
minimise stress corrosion cracking (SCC)

London • United Kingdom
Armacell GmbH | Operations Centre
Robert-Bosch-Str. 10 • 48153 Muenster • Germany
Phone
+44 330 880 4040   		  (Office hours: 9:00 - 17:00 UK)
Email
General enquiries		  oilandgas@armacell.com
Technical enquiries		  technical.oilandgas@armacell.com
Please consult our website for a full list of regional offices and contact details:
LTArmaflexIndustrial | PDS | 20170323 | EN | WW
Subject to changes
Product Range - LT/Armaflex Industrial
Sheets
Item Nominal Thickness [mm] Nominal Roll Length [m] m²/carton
LTI-13X99/E 13 8 8
LTI-19X99/E 19 6 6
LTI-25X99/E 25 4 4
LTI-32X99/E 32 3 3
LTI-40X99/E 40 3 3
LTI-50X99/E 50 2.5 2.5
Tolerances for sheets
According to EN 14304
Thickness tolerances 13 - 19 mm	 nominal thickness
25 - 50 mm	 nominal thickness

Nominal
Pipe Size
NPS
Nominal
Diameter
DN
Outside
Diameter
OD*
[inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] Item m/
carton
Item m/
carton
Item m/
carton
⅜ 10 17.2 18 19.5 - 21.0 LTI-13X018 112 LTI-19X018 70 LTI-25X018 48
½ 15 21.3 22 23.5 - 25.0 LTI-13X022 96 LTI-19X022 60 LTI-25X022 40
¾ 20 26.9 28 29.5 - 31.5 LTI-13X028 84 LTI-19X028 48 LTI-25X028 32
1 25 33.7 35 36.5 - 38.5 LTI-13X035 60 LTI-19X035 40 LTI-25X035 24
1¼ 32 42.4 42.4 44.0 - 46.0 LTI-13X042 48 LTI-19X042 32 LTI-25X042 22
1½ 40 48.3 48.3 50.0 - 52.0 LTI-13X048 40 LTI-19X048 24 LTI-25X048 20
--- --- 54.0 54 56.0 - 58.0 LTI-13X054 32 LTI-19X054 24 LTI-25X054 18
2 50 60.3 60.3 62.0 - 64.0 LTI-13X060 24 LTI-19X060 24 LTI-25X060 16
2½ 65 76.1 76.1 78.0 - 80.0 LTI-13X076 24 LTI-19X076 16 LTI-25X076 10
3 80 88.9 89 91.0 - 94.0 LTI-13X089 18 LTI-19X089 12 LTI-25X089 8
Tolerances for tubes
According to EN 14304
Thickness tolerances 13 - 19 mm  nominal thickness
25 mm         nominal thickness